©2007 Pro-face.  All rights reserved.  Specifications may change without notice.
TouchPanel
Operation
15-inch TFT Color LCD
Panel Computer
PS-3710A
Model: PS3710A-PA1
CPU: Intel Pentium M 1.6GHz

1.9
6]
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PS3710A-512-2K40 15” TFT Color LCD, 512 Megabyte, Windows 2000 OS
PS3710A-512-XP40 15” TFT Color LCD, 512 Megabyte, Windows XP OS
PS3710A-1G-2K40 15” TFT Color LCD, 1 Gigabyte, Windows 2000 OS
PS3710A-1G-XP40 15” TFT Color LCD, 1 Gigabyte, Windows XP OS
United States               Canada               Mexico
Installation Fasteners CF Card
Screen Protection Sheet
(5 sheets/set)DIMM Memory Module